BRADLEY RICH
MAXWELL YOUNG
JACKSON WHITE

MINH NGUYEN
RICHARD MENJURA
HERBERT BAKER
KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD
NATHAN PITTS
ANDREW BONU
LOGAN HEWETT

JOHN SZWELNIS
DANIEL QUESADA
EMMANUEL MCKENZIE
ANTONIO VELASQUEZ
NATHANAEL KOGEL
WILLIAM LAHTI
GREGORY GRIESSER
KYLE ARORA

CHAN PELTON

4,800,000
3,330,000
2,140,000
2,035,000
1,600,000
1,380,000
1,185,000
1,175,000
1,155,000
1,100,000
1,100,000
1,080,000
1,080,000
1,000,000
820,000
680,000
480,000
375,000
325,000



